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Mclaughlin, Keith

From: Albert Meilutis <ameilutis@metromattress.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 7, 2023 2:48 PM
To: Mclaughlin, Keith; Richard Weiss; John Brown; Richard Kornblatt
Cc: bmclau34@aol.com; Ross, Tammy; Alger, Robert; Shelton, Jack; Lombardi, Janice; Brian Puetz
Subject: RE: Metro Mattress Seekonk - Interior FINAL Permit Plans
Attachments: Metro Mattress Desk Plan.pdf

Keith 
I have attached a drawing that may help clarify the floor boxes (electric and data) under the desk.  When we bring the 
desk in, it sets over of the floor boxes for electric and data. The space on the desk is very defined so following the 
attached drawing is essential 
 
As for our contact information; 
 
Al Meilutis – Chief Operating Officer – Cell ‐ (585) 721‐2135 – ameilutis@metromattress.com 
John Brown – VP of Operations – Cell‐ (315) 741‐6590 – jbrown@metromattress.com 
William Spudis ‐  President & CEO – Will also be making site inspections along with John Brown 
 
Please call me or John Brown with any questions 
Al 
 
 
Albert F. Meilutis 
Chief Operating Officer 
Metro Mattress 
(585) 721‐2135 
 

From: Mclaughlin, Keith <KMclaughlin@dangeloinc.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, March 7, 2023 12:59 PM 
To: Richard Weiss <rweiss@furniturerealestate.com>; John Brown <jbrown@metromattress.com>; Albert Meilutis 
<ameilutis@metromattress.com>; Richard Kornblatt <rkaye@furniturerealestate.com> 
Cc: bmclau34@aol.com; Ross, Tammy <tross@dangeloinc.com>; Alger, Robert <ralger@dangeloinc.com>; Shelton, Jack 
<JShelton@dangeloinc.com>; Lombardi, Janice <jlombardi@dangeloinc.com> 
Subject: RE: Metro Mattress Seekonk ‐ Interior FINAL Permit Plans 
 
Email #1  
  
Sincerely, 
  
Keith J. McLaughlin 
Director, Real Estate 
  
D’Angelo Inc. 
323 Manley Street 
West Bridgewater, MA  02379 
Phone (508) 586‐8456 ext. 204 
Email: keithm@dangeloinc.com 
  


